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Description

201210020003
76170

10/02/2012
02:46:12

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20111011000
302060

Other:SEE
INST

201704120001
24110

04/12/2017
02:08:39

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ESKRIDGE
JAMES K

4 41 Instr
#:20091229000
471750

Lot#:3 Book:4
Pg:41
Sub:MITCHELL
SUBDIVISION

201704270001
44320

04/27/2017
10:05:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201704270001
44330

04/27/2017
10:05:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201704270001
44340

04/27/2017
10:05:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201706050001
97310

06/05/2017
02:32:19

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

4 41 Lot#:3 Book:4
Pg:41
Sub:MITCHELL
SUBDIVISION

201804130001
24130

04/13/2018
01:01:57

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE BLOOMFIELD
CHAD ALLEN

3 140 Lot#:4 Book:3
Pg:140
Sub:CALMONT
HEIGHTS

200710310005
02970

10/31/2007
10:22:04

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SOUTHPOINT
E
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

38 54 Lot#:64
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT ONE
FINAL PLAT

200808270003
43740

08/27/2008
12:22:43

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE COOK,
CHERYL M

Other:SEE
INST

201105170001
46460

05/17/2011
09:24:39

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

VICKERY
SHELIA D

Instr
#:20070920000
441710

Other:SEE
INST

201303110001
01310

03/11/2013
02:34:25

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE HAUGHABOO
JEREMY
JOSEPH

Other:SEE
INST

201802090000
43410

02/09/2018
12:51:12

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE MEARS
NOREEN
ROGERS

Other:SEE
INST



202010020004
46660

10/02/2020
11:24:30

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE EDGE ANGEL Other:SEE
INST

202304040000
93860

04/04/2023
01:34:26

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee AFFIDAVITS MCCROSKEY
THOMAS
GRANVILLE

0 0 Instr
#:20220512000
194800

Other:SEE
INST

202403190000
74680

03/19/2024
09:21:02

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SETH DAVIS
GARDENS LP

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202403190000
74690

03/19/2024
09:21:03

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SETH DAVIS
GARDENS LP

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202304040000
93850

04/04/2023
01:34:25

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BROWN
BOWDY J

0 0 Instr
#:20220113000
015470

Other:SEE
INST


