Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0; I	Name= AL	ABAMA	HOUSING	FINANCE	AUTHOR	RITY; Legal	Seq= 3;
Instrument #	1	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201210020003 76170	10/02/2012 02:46:12	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20111011000 302060	Other:SEE INST
201704120001 24110	04/12/2017 02:08:39	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ESKRIDGE JAMES K			4	41	Instr #:20091229000 471750	Lot#:3 Book:4 Pg:41 Sub:MITCHELL SUBDIVISION
201704270001 44320	04/27/2017 10:05:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD						Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201704270001 44330	04/27/2017 10:05:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD						Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201704270001 44340	04/27/2017 10:05:11	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD						Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201706050001 97310	06/05/2017 02:32:19	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			4	41		Lot#:3 Book:4 Pg:41 Sub:MITCHELL SUBDIVISION
201804130001 24130	04/13/2018 01:01:57	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLOOMFIELD CHAD ALLEN			3	140		Lot#:4 Book:3 Pg:140 Sub:CALMONT HEIGHTS
200710310005 02970	10/31/2007 10:22:04	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SOUTHPOINT E DEVELOPMEN T LTD			38	54		Lot#:64 Book:38 Pg:54 Sub:SHILOH CREEK SECTOR ONE PLAT ONE FINAL PLAT
200808270003 43740	08/27/2008 12:22:43	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOK, CHERYL M						Other:SEE INST
201105170001 46460	05/17/2011 09:24:39	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	VICKERY SHELIA D					Instr #:20070920000 441710	Other:SEE INST
201303110001 01310	03/11/2013 02:34:25	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAUGHABOO JEREMY JOSEPH						Other:SEE INST
201802090000 43410	02/09/2018 12:51:12	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MEARS NOREEN ROGERS						Other:SEE INST

202010020004 46660	10/02/2020 11:24:30	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDGE ANGEL				Other:SEE INST
	04/04/2023 01:34:26	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	_	MCCROSKEY THOMAS GRANVILLE		0	0	Other:SEE INST
202403190000 74680	03/19/2024 09:21:02	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY		RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SETH DAVIS GARDENS LP		0	0	Other:SEE INST
	03/19/2024 09:21:03	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY		RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SETH DAVIS GARDENS LP		0	0	Other:SEE INST
	04/04/2023 01:34:25	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	BROWN BOWDY J		0	0	Other:SEE INST